Wyniki Il wyscigu — 2 runda Volkswagen Castrol Cup

(Slovakia Ring, 28 kwietnia 2013):

Miejsce Kierowca

Mateusz LisowskKi
Jan Kisiel

Rasmus Marthen
Jakub Litwin

Maciej Steinhof
Krystian Korzeniowski
Patrik Nemec

Tiki lvosevic
Herman Berger
Martin Wirkijowski
tukasz Byskiniewicz
Fernando Mendez
Sebastian Ramirez
Michat Stomian
Maciej Dreszer
Maurycy Kochanski
Aleksandra Furgat
Philipp Bartos
Klaudia Podkalicka
tukasz Tyszkiewicz
Marcus Fluch
Aleksandra Bursiak
Adam Rzepecki
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Robertas Kupcikas

Czas
24:13.890
+0.833
+1.976
+2.536
+3.128
+3.709
+5.073
+11.101
+12.507
+18.349
+22.153
+23.308
+24.104
+24.282
+24.732
+25.489
+38.408
+42.496
+47.977
+1:32.395
+1:34.614
+2:02.686
+1 LAP
DNF

DNF
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